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Damen-Altersklasse

Carola Rautmann
Anke Burchhardt
Gabriele Scheffel
Martina Weyland
Birgit Wawrzinek
Petra Miller

Sigrid Czoelner
Manuela Schindler

Damen-Altersklasse

SG Zellerfeld |

Herren-Altersklasse

Thomas Scheffel
Ingolf Kammann
Stefan Burchhardt
Jorg Fischer

Peter Haacke
Michael Peinemann
Jorg Klapproth

Herren-Altersklasse

SG Clausthal

Rundenwettkampf

2015

- Kreisklasse -

Einzel

BSG Lautenthal
BSG Lautenthal
SG Zellerfeld |
SG Clausthal
SG Zellerfeld |
SG Zellerfeld
SG Zellerfeld |
SG Clausthal

Mannschaft

Einzel

SG Zellerfeld
SG Zellerfeld
BSG Lautenthal
SG Clausthal
SG Clausthal
SG Clausthal

SG St.Andreasberg

Mannschaft

1. Dg

287
283
281
277
277
270
268
239

1. Dg

826

1. Dg

293
282
276
273
271
270
239

814

2. Dg

2. Dg

2. Dg

3. Dg

3. Dg

3. Dg

4. Dg

4. Dg

4. Dg

5. Dg

5. Dg

5. Dg

1. Durchgang

Gesamt

287
283
281
277
277
270
268
239

Gesamt

826

Gesamt

293
282
276
273
271
270
239

Gesamt

814
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Senioren, weiblich

Waltraud Mdaller
Elsbeth Korinth
Petra Molter
Christina Kroger-Viedt
Angela Lillau
Carmen Nordhausen
Ingried Neuse
Brigitte Konig

llse Linnert

Gerda Wehland
Roswitha Werger

Senioren, weiblich

SG Zellerfeld |
SG Zellerfeld |II
SG St. Andreasberg

Senioren, mannlich

Klaus-Dieter Bohnke
Dieter Weyland
Fritz Hense
Hans-Dieter Miller
Horst Hein

Hartmut Wawrzinek
Herbert Konig
Matthias GrolR
Gerhard Klapproth
Arnold Fetkenheuer
Hans Loorz

Gerd Thoma

Hans Czoelner
Herrmann Gries
Bernd Schrader

Dr. Dieter Koblitz
Walter Meier
Rainer Wehland
Wolfgang Murr
Helmut Leunig

Einzel

SG Zellerfeld |

SG Zellerfeld 1

SG Zellerfeld |

SG Zellerfeld |
Sabt. Hahnenklee-Bo.
BSG Lautenthal

SG St. Andreasberg
SG Zellerfeld 1

SG Zellerfeld I

SG St. Andreasberg
SG St. Andreasberg

Mannschaft

Einzel

BSG Lautenthal

SG Clausthal |

SG Zellerfeld 1

SG Zellerfeld |

SG Clausthal |

SG Zellerfeld |

SG Zellerfeld

BSG Lautenthal

SG St. Andreasberg |
SG Zellerfeld 1

Sabt. Hahnenklee-Bo.
SG Zellerfeld 1

SG Zellerfeld |

SG St. Andreasberg
Sabt. Hahnenklee-Bo.
SG St. Andreasberg |
BSG Lautenthal

SG St. Andreasberg |
Sabt. Hahnenklee-Bo.
SG Clausthal |

1. Dg

288
285
277
271
264
261
250
244
241
225
223

1. Dg

836
770
698

1. Dg

287
287
283
282
280
279
274
273
272
267
265
265
261
258
251
248
245
241
240
238

2. Dg

2. Dg

2. Dg

3. Dg

3. Dg

3. Dg

4. Dg

4. Dg

4. Dg

5. Dg

5. Dg

5. Dg

Gesamt

288
285
277
271
264
261
250
244
241
225
223

Gesamt

836
770
698

Gesamt

287
287
283
282
280
279
274
273
272
267
265
265
261
258
251
248
245
241
240
238



o0 s wN P

Senioren, mannlich

SG Zellerfeld |
SG Zellerfeld 1
SG Clausthal |
BSG Lautenthal
SG St.Andreasberg |

Sabt. Hahnenklee-Bo.

Mannschaft

1. Dg

822
815
805
805
761
756

2. Dg

3.Dg 4.Dg 5.Dg

Fosat Hoin

Kreisschiesssportleiter

Gesamt

822
815
805
805
761
756



